8/13/2016

20 SPOT

LASTBALL

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

WINTAKE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
LASTBALL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
WINTAKE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

10

3

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$3.80

$3.80
$2.00

$2.00
$15.00
$87.00

$102.00
$10.00

$10.00

$121.80

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$24.00
$2.00

$26.00
$0.00

$0.00

$26.00

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$3.80

$3.80
$2.00

$2.00
($9.00)
$85.00

$76.00
$10.00

$10.00

$95.80

ntOfSales
1.64

164
164

164
3.12

312
164

164
12.32
71.43

83.74
8.21

821

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.92

1.00

0.91

0.72
0.71

-0.32

ightedAve
-0.04

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.09
0.51

-0.03

0.59



