8/13/2016

Spot Action Report SS

	<u>Wager Ty</u> 20 SPOT	<u>mOfNums</u> 20	<u>Sales</u> \$2.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$2.00	<u>ntOfSales</u> 1.64	<u>tedReturn</u> -2.61	<u>ightedAve</u> -0.04
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.64		
	LASTBALL	6	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.64	0.92	0.02
LASTBALL	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.64		
	PENNY	8	\$3.80	\$0.00	\$3.80	3.12	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$3.80	\$0.00	\$3.80	3.12		
	QUARTERK	10	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.64	0.91	0.02
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.64		
	Regular	2	\$15.00	\$24.00	(\$9.00)	12.32	0.72	0.09
	Regular	3	\$87.00	\$2.00	\$85.00	71.43	0.71	0.51
Regular	Totals:		\$102.00	\$26.00	\$76.00	83.74		
	WINTAKE	3	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.21	-0.32	-0.03
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	8.21		
Grand Totals			\$121.80	\$26.00	\$95.80	100.00		0.59